ISBGSChitzengau Pottmes-Neuburg

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - KK-Sportpistole 2019/20

Gauliga

Feuerschitzen Kiuhbach 1

Baumbach, Viktor

Toll, Helmut

Smirnov, Pavel

FSG Schrobenhausen 2

Funk, Bernhard
Koppold, Gerhard
Borszczowski, Gisela

Mannschaftstabelle

1.
2.
3.

4

Feuerschitzen Kihbach 1
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Obenhausen 2

Schiitzentabelle
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Baumbach, Viktor
Toll, Helmut
Segura, Antonio
Funk, Bernhard
Schmid, Christoph
Kugler, Adi

Brey, Jirgen
Kunert, Patrick
Koppold, Gerhard
Smirnov, Pavel
Borszczowski, Gisela
Hiermaier, Wilhelm
Albert, Frank

A-Klasse
FSG Schrobenhausen 3

Strasser, Martin
Kreitmeier, Willhelm
WeiR3, Harald

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2

Forster, Wilfried
Lohrum, Alexander
Pawlak, Gerhard

Mannschaftstabelle

1.
2.
3.

4

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Feuerschitzen Kuhbach 2
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim

Schitzentabelle
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Brendle, Herbert
Rizoudis, Konstantinos
Strasser, Martin
Blei, Helmut
Brendle, Elfriede
Forster, Wilfried
Kreitmeier, Willhelm
Weil3, Harald
Berthold, Jurgen
Lohrum, Alexander
Drittenpreis, Erich
Schmaler, Falk
Dallinger, Stefan
Pawlak, Gerhard

282
269
234

258
239
227

248
233
226

235
217
166

1

2

2. Durchgang vom 04.10.2019

Edelweil} Thierhaupten 3
Segura, Antonio
Schmid, Christoph
Kunert, Patrick
Kaiserburgs. Obenhausen 2
Brey, Jurgen
Kugler, Adi
Hiermaier, Wilhelm

4 : 0 1576
2 2 1517
2 2 1403
0: 4 1391

Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 1
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 1
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Edelweil Thierhaupten 3
Kaiserburgs. Obenhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Obenhausen 2
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Obenhausen 2
Edelweif Thierhaupten 3

258
257
239

244
244
213

2. Durchgang vom 04.10.2019

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Brendle, Herbert
Blei, Helmut
Brendle, Elfriede
Feuerschitzen Kihbach 2
Rizoudis, Konstantinos
Drittenpreis, Erich
Schmaler, Falk

4 : 0 1479
2 2 1450
22 1321
0: 4 1245

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Feuerschiitzen Kuhbach 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2

267
245
241

264
201
192

785 :

724

282
269
258
258
257
244
244
239
239
234
227
213

175 SE

707 :

618 :

267
264
248
245
241
235
233
226
222
217
201
192
184
166

SE

SE

754

701

753

657

RWK-Leiter
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